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1.

A. expressing agreement

. D. chair

.A. pain

. B. A lecture was being given by him.
. C.is bringing

.D. non

. D. verb

. B. put out

9. A. Asia is bigger than any other continent.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

C. would have
D. didn’t she
C. the

B. to

B. though

A. wonderful
A. subscript
D. man

B. beautiful
B.ir

A) pronoun
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A) pronoun




